## FORM 4

o Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or

## OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Expires: January 31, 2005 Estimated average burden hours per response .... 0.5

	(Print or Type Res	ponses)		Section	on 30(	h) of the	Investment Co	mpany	Act	of 1940									
1.	Name and Address	of Reporting Person*			2.	Issuer	Name and Tick	er or T	Γradii	ng Symb	ool		6.		Relationship of (Check all appli		orting Person(s)	to Iss	ıer
	BVF Partners	L.P.				Biocry	st Pharmaceutic	cals In	c. ("I	BCRX")			_		Director	caui	<u>X</u> 10	)% Ov	ner
	(Last) 227 West Monroe S	(First) Street, Suite 4800		(Middle)	3.	Numbe	Identification er of Reporting n, if an entity ntary)		4.	Mont	ment fo h/Day/ nary 11	/Year			Officer (give title below)		(s	Other pecify elow)	
		(Street)							5.	Origi	nal	ent, Date of	7.		Individual or Jo (Check Applica Form fi Person X Form file	ble I led t	Line) by one Reporting	3	
_	Chicago,	Illinois		60606										•			ng Person		
	(City)	(State)		(Zip)	Tab	le I — N	on-Derivative	Secur	ities	Acquire	ed, Disp	posed of, o	r Benef	ïcial	ly Owned				
	Title of Security 2 (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A	Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3.	Transac (Instr. 8		Code 4. Securities Acquof (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and		•				Secu Ben Own of M	Amount of 6 Securities Beneficially Owned at End of Month (Instr. 3 and 4)		form: Direct D) or Indirect I)	7.	Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
						Code	V	Amo	ount	(A) c (D)	or	Price							
	Common Stock	2/11/03				P		300		A		\$0.8950				(	1)		(1)(2)
Ī	Common Stock	2/12/03				P		1,00	0	A		\$0.9499				(	1)		(1)(2)
														2,11	9,900				
_																			
_																			
-																			
-																			
-																			
-																			
-																			
	If the form is filed by mo					1.111.	· 12 at												(Over)
K	eminder: Report on a	separate fine for each ci		PERSONS WHO	ARE	TO RE	SPOND TO T	JIREI	OT (	RESPO	OND U	INLESS TI		RM					
F	ORM 4 (Continued)				T	able II –	– Derivative So (e.g., puts, cal								Owned				
:	Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3.	Da	eemed Execution ate, if any Month/Day/Year		4.	` ´ ´		Securiti Dispose	es A	of Derivative s Acquired (A) or l of (D) 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and E Date (Month/Day/Year			
_										Code	V	(	(A)		(D)		Date Exercisable		Expiration Date
_																			
														_		_			

			Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Ownership (Instr. 4)
Title	Amount or Number of Shares				
xplanation of Responses:					
partner, BVF Inc., a Delay partnership ("BVF, L.P.") L.L.C., a Delaware limitec Management, L.P., the ma sole director of BVF Inc.,	vare corporation ("BVF Inc."), which is and Biotechnology Value Fund II, L.P. I liability company ("Investments"). Projectly member of Investments, in the s	s also an investment ad , a Delaware limited pa ursuant to the operating hares of Common Stoc at filing on Form 4 shall	laware limited partnership ("Partners"), the designation to Partners. Partners is the general partner of the strength ("BVF2, L.P."), both investment limited agreement of Investments, Partners is authorized to reported in Table I as being beneficially owned not be deemed an admission that Mark N. Lamped by this joint filing.	of Biotechnology Value Fund, L.P., a De d partnerships. Partners also is the mana d, among other things, to invest the fund l by Investments. Mark N. Lampert is the	elaware limited lger of BVF Investments ls of Ziff Asset e sole shareholder and
Shares beneficially owned	by BVF, L.P.				
		BVF Partner	s I. P		
		By:	BVF Inc., its general partner		
		By:	/s/ MARK N. LAMPERT	I	February 13, 2003
			** Signature of Reporting Person		Date
**	ements or omissions of facts constitute and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).	Federal Criminal Viola			
Note: File three copies of	this Form, one of which must be man ent, see Instruction 6 for procedure.	ually signed.			
otential persons who are to respond	to the collection of information conta	nined in this form are no	ot required to respond unless the form displays a	currently valid OMB Control Number.	
FORM 4 (Continued)					
Listing of the names and addresse	s of other reporting persons:				
. Biotechnology Value Fund, L.P.	000	BIOTECH	INOLOGY VALUE FUND, L.P.		
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606	800	By: BV	F Partners L.P., its general partner		
		By:	BVF Inc., its general partner		
			By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT		February 13, 200
			**Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory		Data
Biotechnology Value Fund II, L.P.		DIOTECI	ruthorized digitatory		Date
		BIUTECE	INOLOGY VALUE FUND II, L.P.		Date
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606	800		INOLOGY VALUE FUND II, L.P. F Partners L.P., its general partner		Date
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4	800	By: BV			Date
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4	800	By: BV	F Partners L.P., its general partner		
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4	800	By: BV	F Partners L.P., its general partner BVF Inc., its general partner		
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606		By: BV:	BVF Inc., its general partner By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person		February 13, 200
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606		By: BV: By:	BVF Inc., its general partner By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory		February 13, 200
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606  BVF Investments, L.L.C. 227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4		By: BV!  BVF INV.  By: BV!	BVF Inc., its general partner BVF Inc., its general partner By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory  ESTMENTS, L.L.C.		February 13, 200
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606  BVF Investments, L.L.C. 227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4		By: BV!  BVF INV.  By: BV!	BVF Inc., its general partner BVF Inc., its general partner By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory  ESTMENTS, L.L.C. F Partners L.P., its manager		February 13, 200  Date
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606  BVF Investments, L.L.C. 227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4		By: BV!  BVF INV.  By: BV!	BVF Inc., its general partner By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory  ESTMENTS, L.L.C.  F Partners L.P., its manager  BVF Inc., its general partner		February 13, 200  Date
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606  BVF Investments, L.L.C. 227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606		By: BV!  BVF INV.  By: BV!	BVF Inc., its general partner By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory  ESTMENTS, L.L.C.  F Partners L.P., its manager BVF Inc., its general partner By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory		February 13, 200  Date  February 13, 200
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606  BVF Investments, L.L.C. 227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606		By: BVI By: BVI By: BVI By: BVI	BVF Inc., its general partner By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory  ESTMENTS, L.L.C.  F Partners L.P., its manager BVF Inc., its general partner By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory		February 13, 200  Date  February 13, 200  Date
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606  BVF Investments, L.L.C. 227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606		By: BVI By: BVI By: BVI By: BVI By: BVI	BVF Inc., its general partner By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory  ESTMENTS, L.L.C. F Partners L.P., its manager BVF Inc., its general partner By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory  MARK N. LAMPERT  MARK N. LAMPERT		February 13, 200  Date  February 13, 200  Date
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606  BVF Investments, L.L.C. 227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606  BVF Inc. One Sansome Street, 31st Floor San Francisco, California 94104  Mark N. Lampert		By: BVI By: BVI By: BVI By: BVI A	BVF Inc., its general partner  By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory  ESTMENTS, L.L.C.  F Partners L.P., its manager  BVF Inc., its general partner  By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory  MARK N. LAMPERT		February 13, 200  Date  February 13, 200  Date  February 13, 200
227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606  8. BVF Investments, L.L.C. 227 West Monroe Street, Suite 4 Chicago, Illinois 60606  4. BVF Inc. One Sansome Street, 31st Floor		By: BVI By: BVI By: BVI By: BVI By: BY: By: A	BVF Inc., its general partner  By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory  ESTMENTS, L.L.C.  F Partners L.P., its manager  BVF Inc., its general partner  By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT  **Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory  MARK N. LAMPERT  ignature of Reporting Person uthorized Signatory		February 13, 200  Date  February 13, 200  Date  February 13, 200  Date

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed.

See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Control Number.

Page 3 of 3 SEC 1474 (9-02)